
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK, LOYOLA COLLEGE, CHENNAI 

CONCURRENT FIELD WORK 2016  

III SEMESTER - SHIFT I 

DEPT.NO. NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

NAME OF THE AGENCY 

16-PSW-001 FelixTete  Integrated Development Initiatives & 

Alternatives 

16-PSW-002 Rincy.E.J  IRCDS 

16-PSW-003 Reena.E  Tube Investments of India Ltd. 

16-PSW-004 Hemanth raj  Jesuit Migrant Service 

16-PSW-005 Arun thomas.C  Kadimi Special Steels Pvt.Ltd. 

16-PSW-008 Jones.J   

16-PSW-009 Jebin deva  Orchid Trust 

16-PSW-010 John Birito.A  Krupa 

16-PSW-011 Sharmila.M.K Adayar Cancer Institute 

16-PSW-012 Nandhini.M  Neelam Trust 

16-PSW-013 Praveena.S  

16-PSW-014 Vedha jerlin.S  Ashok Leyland 

16-PSW-015 Aravind.S IJM 

16-PSW-016 Sahaya priyadharsini.J  Lucas Indian Services 

16-PSW-017 Jemes fernandez.I Krupa 

16-PSW-018 Vimenu richa  Jesuit Migrant Service 

16-PSW-019 Vikukhoto roinu  ACDS 

16-PSW-020 Aswin kumar A.P  R. Stahl P. Ltd 

16-PSW-021 Worshinphy.CH Change India 

16-PSW-023 Jagadeesh .S-  

16-PSW-024 Elma babyson  Social Watch 

16-PSW-025 Linda petricia -  Gremaltus 

16-PSW-026 Paul prathip.M - CRDS 

16-PSW-027 Abishek.A  Saint Gobain 

16-PSW-028 Cathy rosh.N-  Banyan 

16-PSW-029 Britto raj.L - ACDS 

16-PSW-031 Shalin. D - WOW-Mind & Behavioural Clinic 

16-PSW-032 John francis.A  ESABIndia Ltd. 

16-PSW-033 Pushparaj.N - Left 

16-PSW-034 Nivetha dias.M  TAFE 

16-PSW-035 Baraka godfrey rusasa  CRDS 

16-PSW-036 John Xavier Raja L  Venture Lighting India Ltd 

16-PSW-037 Arvind S  IRCDUC 

16-PSW-038 Ranjith c  Left 

16-PSW-039 Pricella Ancy  IRCDS 
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16-PSW-040 Monica Sherin A  

16-PSW-041 Hartman J   

16-PSW-042 Rajula Begum.R.S.J Celebrity Fashion 

16-PSW-043 Annet Pascal  Left 

16-PSW-044 Priyanga.M.D.S  Tube Products 

16-PSW-045 Aswini.M  Change India 
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DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK, LOYOLA COLLEGE, CHENNAI 

CONCURRENT FIELD WORK 2016  

IV SEMESTER - SHIFT I 

DEPT.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT NAME OF THE AGENCY 

16-PSW-001 Felix Tete Refex Group,  

16-PSW-002 Rincy.E.J Karunalaya,  

16-PSW-003 Reena.E Kaar Techonologiees, 

16-PSW-004 Hemanth raj National Institute For Research in 

Tuberculosis,  

16-PSW-005 Arun thomas.C The Savera Hotel, 

16-PSW-008 Jones.J Gremaltes, 

16-PSW-009 Jebin deva World Vision India 

16-PSW-010 John Birito.A Karunalaya,  

16-PSW-011 Sharmila.M.K Raju Hospital, 

16-PSW-012 Nandhini.M BRAVOH, 

16-PSW-014 Vedha jerlin.S Radiant cash management,  

16-PSW-015 Aravind.S CHANGE India, 

16-PSW-016 Sahaya priyadharsini.J Raddison Blu Hotel 

16-PSW-017 Jemes fernandez.I World Vision India, 

16-PSW-018 Vimenu richa Pratham Education Foundation 

16-PSW-019 Vikukhoto roinu IRCDUC, 

16-PSW-020 Aswin kumar A.P Ananda Vikatan, 

16-PSW-021 Worshinphy.CH PCVC,Chennai. 

16-PSW-023 Jagadeesh .S- Balavihar, 

16-PSW-024 Elma babyson  IJM, 

16-PSW-025 Linda petricia -  

16-PSW-026 Paul prathip.M - IRCDUC, 

16-PSW-027 Abishek.A Hotel Ambassador Pallava, 

16-PSW-028 Cathy rosh.N- The Voluntary Services,  

16-PSW-029 Britto raj.L - Pratham Education Foundation, 

16-PSW-031 Shalin. D - Adyar  Cancer Centre,  

16-PSW-032 John francis.A Omega Health Care Management Services 

pvt Ltd, 

16-PSW-034 Nivetha dias.M TVS Logistics Services Limited, 

16-PSW-035 Baraka godfrey rusasa Social Watch, 

16-PSW-036 John Xavier Raja L Jain Housing & Construction  Ltd, 

16-PSW-037 Arvind S Tamil Nadu Commission for Protection of 

Child, 

16-PSW-039 Pricella Ancy PCVC, 

16-PSW-040 Monica Sherin A GRT Grand,  

16-PSW-042 Rajula Begum.R.S.J Comodo Security Solutions pvt ltd, 

16-PSW-044 Priyanga.M.D.S The Westin 
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